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Hanny Zhi

Chelsea Troke

Catherine Zhang

Johanna Schaecke Juricevic
Claire Rooney

Megan Niederfahrenhorst
Jacqueline Fenton

Izabella Stalteri

Eva Kolaric

Emily Jarman

Eloise Hulks

Ella Herrington

Club

Milton SC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Newmarket FSC

Whitby FSC

Dundas FSC

Port Credit FSC

Saugeen Shores SC

Elite Edges Skating School
Winter Club of St. Catharines
Port Perry SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Dundas FSC

Breanne Frankish

Date:  29-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania
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Category Result Summary

16.01
14.67
13.60
12.96
12.62
12.19
11.06
10.01
8.42

8.42

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 5 Women (Group 3-013)
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Points

16.01
14.67
13.60
12.96
12.62
12.19
11.06
10.01

8.42

8.42

Jordan Derochie



